
Caston Invite - Junior High Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Morgan Township 00:12:31.18 35

2 Logansport 00:12:50.10 65

3 Western Middle School 00:13:15.24 71

4 Triton 00:14:15.21 137

5 Pioneer Jr Sr High School 00:14:11.65 139

6 Caston Comets 00:14:40.79 168

7 Delphi 00:14:41.27 168

8 Oregon-Davis 00:14:56.80 189

9 Carroll Junior High 00:16:34.19 202

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Winamac 00:15:45.97 4

Tri-County 00:15:29.68 4

Rochester Middle School 00:17:38.40 4

Frontier Junior High 00:16:44.51 3

West Central 00:16:40.16 3

Lewis Cass  MS 00:14:01.07 2

Culver Community 00:16:40.41 2

North White Middle School 00:21:10.92 2
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Caston Invite - Junior High Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Morgan Township 00:12:31.18 16 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 395 McKenna Bucher 00:11:21.03 1

2 6 405 Clara Meints 00:12:26.98 5

3 10 407 Shiloh Otey 00:12:51.80 8

4 12 408 Brooke Parsons 00:12:56.26 10

5 13 406 Anna Muhleman 00:12:59.81 11

6 14 396 Ella Buchko 00:13:03.06 (12)

7 16 394 Cadence Albers 00:13:07.53 (14)

2 Logansport 00:12:50.10 16 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 385 Clare Lebrija 00:11:24.28 2

2 4 391 Alette Woodhouse 00:11:52.45 3

3 17 387 Roslia Ramirez 00:13:08.67 15

4 21 386 Aaliyah Ramirez 00:13:31.33 19

5 33 379 Kendra Ely 00:14:13.79 26

6 37 381 Elyse Grenert 00:14:23.57 (29)

7 42 388 Samantha Richie 00:14:43.00 (32)

3 Western Middle School 00:13:15.24 13 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 461 Sophia Dechert 00:12:17.87 4

2 7 470 Lucy Schave 00:12:35.69 6

3 9 469 Gretchen Raab 00:12:45.88 7

4 29 473 Maggie Weber 00:14:00.19 23

5 41 476 Peyton Yentes 00:14:36.58 31

6 53 468 Kaylie Musgrave 00:15:13.37 (41)

7 64 466 Lilly Howard 00:15:36.48 (47)

4 Triton 00:14:15.21 17 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 442 Izzy Rettinger 00:13:22.48 17

2 26 441 McKenna Emenaker 00:13:51.93 21

3 34 440 Kensie Schuh 00:14:15.74 27

4 39 439 Kailyn Schuh 00:14:28.29 30

5 54 446 Joelie Stetzel 00:15:17.62 42

6 59 452 Addison Yarbrough 00:15:23.70 (44)

7 70 445 Annabelle Flenar 00:15:42.96 (50)

5 Pioneer Jr Sr High School 00:14:11.65 7 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 423 Jolene Kennell 00:13:19.36 16

2 20 419 Brylie Caudle 00:13:24.79 18

3 30 420 Paytyn Dillman 00:14:00.50 24

4 49 424 Evie Shafer 00:14:54.45 38

5 55 425 Leah Zeigler 00:15:19.17 43

6 60 422 Lenix Jasmantas 00:15:28.44 (45)

7 81 421 Kenley Jasmantas 00:16:25.65 (54)

6 Caston Comets 00:14:40.79 6 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 360 Hannah Rogers 00:12:55.46 9

2 32 362 Olivia Sprow 00:14:10.59 25
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Caston Invite - Junior High Girls

3 48 361 Liz Sprow 00:14:53.23 37

4 62 364 Trinity Zimmerman 00:15:32.67 46

5 71 363 Paisley Strasser 00:15:52.02 51

6 85 496 Emmie Lowe 00:16:33.49 (55)

7 Delphi 00:14:41.27 6 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 369 Kiya Anderson 00:13:05.63 13

2 43 370 Josie Clausen 00:14:44.90 33

3 44 371 Harper Stinson 00:14:45.39 34

4 47 367 Allie Huffman 00:14:52.10 36

5 72 368 Elia Hernandez 00:15:58.33 52

6 94 372 Jojo Dale 00:17:11.33 (56)

8 Oregon-Davis 00:14:56.80 6 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 484 Violeta Mendez 00:13:56.27 22

2 45 487 Eva Young 00:14:47.37 35

3 50 488 Gracia Zehring 00:14:56.80 39

4 51 485 Elizabeth Nagai 00:15:00.41 40

5 74 489 Madison Zelaya 00:16:03.15 53

6 111 486 Alevia Seright 00:23:43.56 (58)

9 Carroll Junior High 00:16:34.19 5 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 356 Kinleigh Randle 00:13:40.67 20

2 36 355 Cora Altic 00:14:19.87 28

3 65 358 Greta Schalk 00:15:37.86 48

4 67 359 Sophia Schroder 00:15:38.61 49

5 110 354 Claire Altic 00:23:33.95 57
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Caston Invite - Junior High Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 395 McKenna Bucher K 00:11:21.03 Morgan Township

2 2 385 Clare Lebrija K 00:11:24.28 Logansport

3 0 482 Hope Rush K 00:11:42.59 Lewis Cass  MS

4 3 391 Alette Woodhouse K 00:11:52.45 Logansport

5 4 461 Sophia Dechert K 00:12:17.87 Western Middle School

6 5 405 Clara Meints K 00:12:26.98 Morgan Township

7 6 470 Lucy Schave K 00:12:35.69 Western Middle School

8 0 480 Addyson Hines K 00:12:41.55 Winamac

9 7 469 Gretchen Raab K 00:12:45.88 Western Middle School

10 8 407 Shiloh Otey K 00:12:51.80 Morgan Township

11 9 360 Hannah Rogers K 00:12:55.46 Caston Comets

12 10 408 Brooke Parsons K 00:12:56.26 Morgan Township

13 11 406 Anna Muhleman K 00:12:59.81 Morgan Township

14 (12) 396 Ella Buchko K 00:13:03.06 Morgan Township

15 13 369 Kiya Anderson K 00:13:05.63 Delphi

16 (14) 394 Cadence Albers K 00:13:07.53 Morgan Township

17 15 387 Roslia Ramirez K 00:13:08.67 Logansport

18 16 423 Jolene Kennell K 00:13:19.36 Pioneer Jr Sr High School

19 17 442 Izzy Rettinger K 00:13:22.48 Triton

20 18 419 Brylie Caudle K 00:13:24.79 Pioneer Jr Sr High School

21 19 386 Aaliyah Ramirez K 00:13:31.33 Logansport

22 0 433 Mackenzi Burns K 00:13:33.45 Tri-County

23 20 356 Kinleigh Randle K 00:13:40.67 Carroll Junior High

24 0 402 Lilly Herlitz K 00:13:44.52 Morgan Township

25 0 403 Hallie Hitz K 00:13:47.79 Morgan Township

26 21 441 McKenna Emenaker K 00:13:51.93 Triton

27 22 484 Violeta Mendez K 00:13:56.27 Oregon-Davis

28 0 414 Kayla Zacher K 00:13:57.56 Morgan Township

29 23 473 Maggie Weber K 00:14:00.19 Western Middle School

30 24 420 Paytyn Dillman K 00:14:00.50 Pioneer Jr Sr High School

31 0 374 LIllie Hicks K 00:14:10.03 Frontier Junior High

32 25 362 Olivia Sprow K 00:14:10.59 Caston Comets

33 26 379 Kendra Ely K 00:14:13.79 Logansport

34 27 440 Kensie Schuh K 00:14:15.74 Triton

35 0 397 Elyse Coffman K 00:14:17.48 Morgan Township

36 28 355 Cora Altic K 00:14:19.87 Carroll Junior High

37 (29) 381 Elyse Grenert K 00:14:23.57 Logansport

38 0 401 Gianna Green K 00:14:25.71 Morgan Township

39 30 439 Kailyn Schuh K 00:14:28.29 Triton

40 0 404 Marley Koeppen K 00:14:32.07 Morgan Township

41 31 476 Peyton Yentes K 00:14:36.58 Western Middle School

42 (32) 388 Samantha Richie K 00:14:43.00 Logansport

43 33 370 Josie Clausen K 00:14:44.90 Delphi

44 34 371 Harper Stinson K 00:14:45.39 Delphi

45 35 487 Eva Young K 00:14:47.37 Oregon-Davis

46 0 430 Daniela Ochoa K 00:14:49.61 Rochester Middle School

47 36 367 Allie Huffman K 00:14:52.10 Delphi

48 37 361 Liz Sprow K 00:14:53.23 Caston Comets

49 38 424 Evie Shafer K 00:14:54.45 Pioneer Jr Sr High School

50 39 488 Gracia Zehring K 00:14:56.80 Oregon-Davis

51 40 485 Elizabeth Nagai K 00:15:00.41 Oregon-Davis
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52 0 435 Bella Price K 00:15:03.08 Tri-County

53 (41) 468 Kaylie Musgrave K 00:15:13.37 Western Middle School

54 42 446 Joelie Stetzel K 00:15:17.62 Triton

55 43 425 Leah Zeigler K 00:15:19.17 Pioneer Jr Sr High School

56 0 365 Coraline Day K 00:15:22.50 Culver Community

57 0 427 Katelyn Conliff K 00:15:22.60 Rochester Middle School

58 0 380 Amber Garfias K 00:15:22.61 Logansport

59 (44) 452 Addison Yarbrough K 00:15:23.70 Triton

60 (45) 422 Lenix Jasmantas K 00:15:28.44 Pioneer Jr Sr High School

61 0 431 Addisyn Osburn K 00:15:31.67 Rochester Middle School

62 46 364 Trinity Zimmerman K 00:15:32.67 Caston Comets

63 0 458 Greenleigh Lindahl K 00:15:34.30 West Central

64 (47) 466 Lilly Howard K 00:15:36.48 Western Middle School

65 48 358 Greta Schalk K 00:15:37.86 Carroll Junior High

66 0 411 Jasmine Stark K 00:15:38.10 Morgan Township

67 49 359 Sophia Schroder K 00:15:38.61 Carroll Junior High

68 0 410 Molly Schultz K 00:15:39.82 Morgan Township

69 0 375 Mya Kramer K 00:15:41.58 Frontier Junior High

70 (50) 445 Annabelle Flenar K 00:15:42.96 Triton

71 51 363 Paisley Strasser K 00:15:52.02 Caston Comets

72 52 368 Elia Hernandez K 00:15:58.33 Delphi

73 0 478 Piper Eaton K 00:15:58.37 Winamac

74 53 489 Madison Zelaya K 00:16:03.15 Oregon-Davis

75 0 465 Savanna Halterman K 00:16:04.76 Western Middle School

76 0 450 Zoey Megyeri K 00:16:10.66 Triton

77 0 472 Raylee Summers K 00:16:15.91 Western Middle School

78 0 444 Natalie Mevis K 00:16:18.87 Triton

79 0 455 Makena Hall K 00:16:18.91 Triton

80 0 483 Kynley Holmquist K 00:16:19.55 Lewis Cass  MS

81 (54) 421 Kenley Jasmantas K 00:16:25.65 Pioneer Jr Sr High School

82 0 434 Kinley Parish K 00:16:27.14 Tri-County

83 0 453 Abbigale Greer K 00:16:27.42 Triton

84 0 474 Addison White K 00:16:30.62 Western Middle School

85 (55) 496 Emmie Lowe K 00:16:33.49 Caston Comets

86 0 477 Lucy Blackman K 00:16:45.65 Winamac

87 0 437 Lucy Scherer K 00:16:55.07 Tri-County

88 0 382 Alliance Henn K 00:16:58.43 Logansport

89 0 462 Lily Fields K 00:17:06.84 Western Middle School

90 0 417 Lily Kyle K 00:17:07.01 North White Middle School

91 0 448 Charlotte Jacobs K 00:17:07.34 Triton

92 0 459 Morgan Richardson K 00:17:10.45 West Central

93 0 409 Haley Prince K 00:17:11.30 Morgan Township

94 (56) 372 Jojo Dale K 00:17:11.33 Delphi

95 0 456 Chloe Hoeferlin K 00:17:15.74 West Central

96 0 463 Riley Franklin K 00:17:28.95 Western Middle School

97 0 479 Gemma Gregor K 00:17:38.29 Winamac

98 0 366 Ella Hurst K 00:17:58.32 Culver Community

99 0 443 Caitlin Gould K 00:18:16.73 Triton

100 0 393 Eva Woodhouse K 00:18:22.67 Logansport

101 0 390 Aryanna Solis K 00:18:22.98 Logansport

102 0 500 Juliette Leeman K 00:18:24.03 Logansport

103 0 464 Natalie Glover K 00:18:38.10 Western Middle School

104 0 384 Kendal Kranz K 00:19:52.97 Logansport

105 0 377 Kinndy Neal K 00:20:21.92 Frontier Junior High
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106 0 447 Isabelle Hernandez K 00:20:44.12 Triton

107 0 389 Daffnee Schoiber K 00:20:55.29 Logansport

108 0 383 Breeanna Johnston Letts K 00:21:05.48 Logansport

109 0 392 Avril Woodhouse K 00:21:17.31 Logansport

110 57 354 Claire Altic K 00:23:33.95 Carroll Junior High

111 (58) 486 Alevia Seright K 00:23:43.56 Oregon-Davis

112 0 428 Addyson Hake K 00:24:49.72 Rochester Middle School

113 0 449 Heidi Grossman K 00:25:11.60 Triton

114 0 454 Kaycee Beatty K 00:25:11.67 Triton

115 0 418 Alex Vessels K 00:25:14.83 North White Middle School

116 0 451 Gwen Andrews K 00:25:33.08 Triton
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